
Event Round
DOORS OPEN 8:30AM
PRACTICE MUSIC
SECTION 1 - JUVENILE LATIN COUPLES & JUNIOR BALLROOM COUPLES 9:15AM
16 NL JUVENILE LATIN ALL GIRLS CSJ FINAL
09 NL JUNIOR ALL GIRLS BALLROOM WFQ FINAL
19 JUVENILE OPEN PASO DOBLE FINAL
12 JUNIOR OPEN VIENNESE WALTZ FINAL
18 JUVENILE BEGINNERS LATIN CS FINAL
13 JUNIOR 1 DANCE BALLROOM F FINAL
20 JUVENILE 1 DANCE LATIN J FINAL
14 JUNIOR 2 DANCE BALLROOM WT FINAL
17 NL JUVENILE UNDER 10'S LATIN CJ FINAL
21 JUVENILE 2 DANCE LATIN SR FINAL
08 NL JUNIOR 5 DANCE BALLROOM WTVFQ FINAL
15 NL JUVENILE 4 DANCE LATIN CSRJ FINAL
PRIZE PRESENTATION OF COMPLETED EVENTS & PRACTICE MUSIC RESULTS
SECTION 2 - JUVENILE BALLROOM COUPLES & JUNIOR LATIN COUPLES 10:17AM
05 JUVENILE 1 DANCE VIENNESE WALTZ FINAL
23 NL JUNIOR ALL GIRLS LATIN CSJ FINAL
07 JUVENILE 2 DANCE BALLROOM FT FINAL
26 JUNIOR 1 DANCE LATIN PASO DOBLE FINAL
02 NL JUVENILE ALL GIRLS BALLROOM WFQ FINAL
27 JUNIOR 1 DANCE LATIN J FINAL
03 NL JUVENILE UNDER 10'S WQ FINAL
21 NL JUNIOR UNDER 14'S CJ FINAL 
06 JUVENILE 1 DANCE BALLROOM F FINAL
28 JUNIOR 2 DANCE LATIN SR FINAL
04 JUVENILE BEGINNERS BALLROOM WQ FINAL
22 NL JUNIOR 5 DANCE LATIN CSRPJ FINAL
01 NL JUVENILE 4 DANCE BALLROOM WTFQ FINAL
PRESENTATION OF PRIZES & PRACTICE MUSIC RESULTS
SECTION 3 - JUVENILE LATIN SOLO & JUNIOR BALLROOM SOLO 11:34AM
S11 JUVENILE SOLO SAMBA 1ST ROUND
S10 JUVENILE SOLO RUMBA 1ST ROUND
S19 JUNIOR SOLO WALTZ SEMI - FINAL 
S9 NL JUVENILE SOLO U12 CR 1ST ROUND
S20 JUNIOR SOLO BEGINNERS WALTZ FINAL
S8 NL JUVENILE SOLO U10 CJ SEMI - FINAL 
S17 JUNIOR SOLO V/W FINAL
S11 JUVENILE SOLO SAMBA RECALL
S16 NL JUNIOR SOLO U16 WF SEMI - FINAL 

 THIS RUNNING ORDER MAYBE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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S10 JUVENILE SOLO RUMBA RECALL
S18 JUNIOR SOLO QUICKSTEP SEMI - FINAL 
S14 JUVENILE BEGINNERS CJ SEMI - FINAL 
S12 JUVENILE U6 C FINAL
S11 JUVENILE SOLO SAMBA FINAL
S10 JUVENILE SOLO RUMBA FINAL
S19 JUNIOR SOLO WALTZ FINAL
S9 NL JUVENILE SOLO U12 CR SEMI - FINAL 
S14 JUVENILE BEGINNERS CJ FINAL
S15 NL JUNIOR SOLO U14 WQ FINAL
S13 JUVENILE U8 J FINAL
S18 JUNIOR SOLO QUICKSTEP FINAL
S9 NL JUVENILE SOLO U12 CR FINAL
S16 NL JUNIOR SOLO U16 WF FINAL
S15 NL JUNIOR SOLO U14 WQ FIANL
PRESENTATION OF PRIZES & PRACTICE MUSIC
SECTION 4 - JUVENILE BALLROOM SOLO & JUNIOR LATIN SOLO 13:03PM
S4 JUVENILE SOLO BALLROOM TANGO 1ST ROUND
S3 JUVENILE SOLO BALLROOM FOXTROT 1ST ROUND
S25 JUNIOR SOLO LATIN RUMBA SEMI - FINAL 
S2 NL JUVENILE SOLO U12 WF SEMI - FINAL 
S24 JUNIOR SOLO LATIN JIVE SEMI - FINAL 
S1 NL JUVENILE SOLO U10 WQ SEMI - FINAL 
S23 JUNIOR SOLO LATIN PASO DOBLE SEMI - FINAL 
S4 JUVENILE SOLO BALLROOM TANGO SEMI - FINAL 
S3 JUVENILE SOLO BALLROOM FOXTROT SEMI - FINAL 
S22 JUNIOR SOLO LATIN U16 CR SEMI - FINAL 
S7 JUVENILE BALLROOM BEGINNERS WQ SEMI - FINAL 
S21 NL JUNIOR SOLO LATIN U14 CJ SEMI - FINAL 
S5 JUVENILO SOLO U6 BALLROOM W FINAL
S26 JUNIOR LATIN SOLO BEGINNERS CJ FINAL
S4 JUVENILE SOLO BALLROOM TANGO FINAL
S3 JUVENILE SOLO BALLROOM FOXTROT FINAL
S25 JUNIOR SOLO LATIN RUMBA FINAL
S7 JUVENILE BALLROOM BEGINNERS WQ FIANL
S25 JUNIOR SOLO LATIN RUMBA FINAL
S2 NL JUVENILE SOLO U12 WF FINAL
S23 JUNIOR SOLO LATIN PASO DOBLE FINAL
S6 JUVENILE SOLO BALLROOM U8 QUICKSTEP FINAL
S21 NL JUNIOR SOLO LATIN U14 CJ FINAL
S1 NL JUVENILE SOLO U10 WQ FINAL
S22 JUNIOR SOLO LATIN U16 CR FINAL
PRESENTATION OF PRIZES & PRACTICE MUSIC
SECTION 5 - ADULT LATIN, COUPLES & SOLO 14:32PM
56 ADULT OPEN RUMBA FINAL
49 SENIOR 2 CSRJ FINAL
S40 ADULT SOLO BEGINNERS CJ FINAL
55 NL ADULT OPEN BEGINNERS CJ FINAL



53 NL OVER 35 INTERMEDIATE SRJ FINAL
48 NL SENIOR 1 CSRPJ FINAL
S35 U19SOLO LATIN CR FINAL
54 NL ADULT OPEN NOVICE CS FINAL
51 NL OVER 35 PRE CHAMP CSRJ FINAL
S36 ADULT SOLO PASO DOBLE FIANL
57 ADULT JIVE FINAL
S37 ADULT SOLO JIVE FINAL
47 NL O50'S LATIN CSRJ FINAL
S34 NL U21 SOLO LATIN SJ FINAL
PRESENTATION OF PRIZES & PRACTICE MUSIC
SECTION 6 - ADULT BALLROOM, COUPLES & SOLO 15:42PM
42 ADULT OPEN FOXTROT SEMI - FINAL 
43 ADULT OPEN WALTZ SEMI - FINAL 
S28 ADULT SOLO U19 WF FIANL
31 NL O50'S BALLROOM WTFQ SEMI - FINAL 
40 NL OPEN NOVICE TQ FINAL
33 SENIOR 2 WTFQ FINAL
35 SENIOR 4 WTFQ FINAL
S29 ADULT SOLO VW FINAL
42 ADULT OPEN FOXTROT FINAL
39 NL O35 INTERMEDIATE WTF FINAL
S33 ADULT SOLO BEGINNERS WQ FINAL
41 NL OPEN BEGINNERS WQ FINAL 
34 SENIOR 3 WTFQ FINAL
S30 ADULT SOLO QUICKSTEP FINAL
37 NL O35 PRE CHAMP WTFQ FINALL
GENERAL DANCING
43 ADULT OPEN WALTZ FINAL
S27 NL ADULT SOLO U21 WT FINAL
32 NL SENIOR 1 WTVFQ FINAL
31 NL O50'S BALLROOM WTFQ FINAL
PRESENTATION OF PRIZES & PRACTICE MUSIC
END


